
 

IDEA 2025 FEE SCHEDULE 

ENROLMENT FEE 

A non-refundable enrolment fee of $300 is required to secure a place at IDEA. 

ANNUAL FEES

Program and Resource Fee 

Fees cover core program expenses. 

Year 
Program 

Fee 
Resource 

Fee 

Rookie $13 000 $300 

Intern $13 000 $300 

Graduate $13 000 $300 

 

Other Fees and Charges 

While IDEA endeavours minimise additional expenses, families may incur costs in 
addition to the program tuition and resource fee for activities such as camp, 
excursions and Gala. Students will be offered the opportunity to opt in or out of 
these non-essential activities; however, every attempt will be made to ensure all 
students have access.  
 

Discounts 

A discount of 4% is applicable to:  

• all fees paid in full in time for the invoice due date in Term 1 each year.  

• 2nd and subsequent sibling fees when enrolments coincide. This concession will 
be adjusted when a sibling leaves IDEA. A student on a scholarship will not 
receive any additional sibling concessions.  

• low-income families upon request. Proof of income and assets will be required.  

Full and Partial Scholarships 

IDEA Foundation is a registered charity with a mission to support the next 
generation of young innovators, entrepreneurs, and creatives. The Foundation 
has a scholarships fund that supports young people to access IDEA’s program 



 

with full- and partial-scholarships. You can talk with our team about scholarship 
options as part of your application. 

Withdrawal of student  

Please refer to Section 4 of the Enrolment Agreement. 

PAYMENT OPTIONS 

Payment Plans 

Rookie, Intern, Graduate program 
 

Fees can be paid by *credit card, bank transfer, or direct debit in the following 
ways: 

Frequency Dates Program Cost 
Resource 

Fee 
Total 

Annual Jan 1st 
$12 480               

(4% discount) 
$300 $12 780  

Termly Jan, Apr, July $4 334 $300 $13 300 

Weekly Jan – Sept (39 weeks) $334 $300 $13 300 
 

NDIS Support  

The non vocational education and training component of the IDEA program (up 
to 60% of the program fee) may satisfy the support funding parameters under 
the following NDIS items:  

Support Item 
Number 

Support Item name Registration 
Group 

Support 
Category  

09_006_0106_6_3 Life Transition Planning, 
Including Mentoring, 
Peer-Support and 
Individual Skill 
Development 

Assistance In 
Coordinating or 
Managing Life 
Stages, Transitions 
and Supports 

Increased social 
and community 
participation 

04_210_0125_6_1  Community Social and 
Recreational Activities 

Participation In 
Community, Social 
and Civic Activities 

Assistance with 
Social, Economic 
and Community 
Participation 

13_030_0102_4_3 Transition Through 
School and To Further 
Education 

 

Assistance to 
Access and 
Maintain 
Employment or 
higher education 

Improved 
Learning 

 

10_021_0102_5_3  School Leaver 
Employment Supports  

Assistance to 
Access and 
Maintain 

Finding and 
Keeping a Job 



 

Employment or 
higher education 

 

09_009_0117_6_3  Skills Development and 
Training 

 

Development of 
Daily Living and 
Life Skills 

Increased Social 
and Community 
Participation 

10_016_0102_5_3  Employment Support 

 

Assistance to 
Access and 
Maintain 
Employment or 
higher education 

Finding and 
Keeping a Job 

 

11_024_0117_7_3  Individual Social Skills 
Development 

Development of 
Daily Living and 
Life Skills 

Improved 
Relationships 

15_035_0106_1_3  Assistance with Decision 
Making Daily Planning 
and Budgeting 

 

Assistance in 
Coordinating or 
Managing Life 
Stages, Transitions 
and Supports 

Improved Daily 
Living Skills 

 

15_037_0117_1_3  Skill Development and 
Training including 
Public Transport 
Training 

Development of 
Daily Living and 
Life Skills 

Improved Daily 
Living Skills 

 
For further enquiries about IDEA Fees and charges please head to:  
https://ideacademy.com.au/contact/  

https://ideacademy.com.au/contact/

